Munitions India Limited
A Government Of India Enterprise
Ministry Of Defence
Pune, Maharashtra

Gl

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s ARADHANA MACHINE TOOLS & DIES, 19 A SUBASH ROAD DEHRADUN SUBASH ROAD DEHRADUN
Uttarakhand is registered at Munitions India Limited for following Items.

Sl. Factory / Unit Item Nomenclature Initial Date of

No. Registration

1 Opto Electronic Factory Machined components & Assemblies (Ferrous/Non 12-10-2015
Ferrous)

2 Sand Castings (Ferrous/Non Ferrous) 12-10-2015

3 Machined components & Assemblies (Ferrous/Non 30-01-2020

Ferrous)[80]

4 Sand Castings (Ferrous/Non Ferrous)[80] 30-01-2020

5 COMPLETE MACHINING OF MAIN BODY DC24 LF | 30-01-2020
NO 7570202400[75]

6 MACHINING OF BODY DC250 M5 LF NO 30-01-2020
7570125000[75]
7 METALLIC CASE OF SINGLE SPTA OF ARTICLE 30-01-2020

PZU7 TO DRG NO. U-42.75.024[74]

8 DISK LF NO 7440200277[74] 30-01-2020
9 SLEEVE LF NO 7440200283[74] 30-01-2020
10 CASING LF NO 7440200285[74] 30-01-2020
11 CASING LF NO 7440200286[74] 30-01-2020
12 BODY LF NO 7440206201[74] 30-01-2020
13 COVER LF NO 7440206202[74] 30-01-2020
14 STEM FINISHED TO DRG NO BSH8126170 LF 04-11-2020
7434011004([74]
15 MAIN BODY LF NO 7420212055[74] 04-11-2020

Page 1/3



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SAND CASTING FOR BODY LF 9927069535[99] 17-12-2020
SAND CASTING FOR COMP Y6213326 LF 17-12-2020
9927098023[99]

FRAME LF NO 7440201425[74] 17-12-2020
FRAME LF NO 7440201426[74] 17-12-2020
COVER LF NO 7440201430[74] 17-12-2020
CHASSIS LF NO7440201446[74] 17-12-2020
FRAME LF NO7440201451[74] 17-12-2020
FRAME LF NO 7440201455[74] 17-12-2020
CHASIS LF NO 7440201456[74] 17-12-2020
BODY LF NO 7440205827[74] 17-12-2020
LEVER LF NO 7440205923[74] 17-12-2020
PLATE LF NO 7440801245[74] 17-12-2020
COVER LF NO 7446101138[74] 17-12-2020
FLANGE CASTING LF 7520121400[75] 10-02-2021
INVESTMENT CASTING FOR SLEEVE LF 10-02-2021
9927098801[99]

COVER LF 7431411001[74] 10-02-2021
BODY LF 7433511003[74] 10-02-2021
CONNECTING ROD LF 7440205910[74] 10-02-2021
CONNECTING ROD LF 7440205911[74] 10-02-2021
BODY LF 7440206798[74] 22-02-2021
PLUG LF 7441120925[74] 22-02-2021
BODY LF 7432311060[74] 22-02-2021

Registration No.
Initial Date of Registration
Downloaded at

Conditions of Registration:

: MRTA03530C
: 12-10-2015
: 04/08/2025 02:49 am

Page 2/3




1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.

Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the
Registration Authority immediately.

3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.
4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of
participation in Tender process only.

Page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

