

Munitions India Limited A Government Of India Enterprise Ministry Of Defence Pune, Maharashtra

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s ARADHANA MACHINE TOOLS & DIES, 19 A SUBASH ROAD DEHRADUN SUBASH ROAD DEHRADUN Uttarakhand is registered at Munitions India Limited for following Items.

SI. No.	Factory / Unit	Item Nomenclature	Initial Date of Registration
1	Opto Electronic Factory	Machined components & Assemblies (Ferrous/Non Ferrous)	12-10-2015
2		Sand Castings (Ferrous/Non Ferrous)	12-10-2015
3		Machined components & Assemblies (Ferrous/Non Ferrous)[80]	30-01-2020
4		Sand Castings (Ferrous/Non Ferrous)[80]	30-01-2020
5		COMPLETE MACHINING OF MAIN BODY DC24 LF NO 7570202400[75]	30-01-2020
6		MACHINING OF BODY DC250 M5 LF NO 7570125000[75]	30-01-2020
7		METALLIC CASE OF SINGLE SPTA OF ARTICLE PZU7 TO DRG NO. U-42.75.024[74]	30-01-2020
8		DISK LF NO 7440200277[74]	30-01-2020
9		SLEEVE LF NO 7440200283[74]	30-01-2020
10		CASING LF NO 7440200285[74]	30-01-2020
11		CASING LF NO 7440200286[74]	30-01-2020
12		BODY LF NO 7440206201[74]	30-01-2020
13		COVER LF NO 7440206202[74]	30-01-2020
14		STEM FINISHED TO DRG NO BSH8126170 LF 7434011004[74]	04-11-2020
15		MAIN BODY LF NO 7420212055[74]	04-11-2020

16	SAND CASTING FOR BODY LF 9927069535[99]	17-12-2020
17	SAND CASTING FOR COMP Y6213326 LF 9927098023[99]	17-12-2020
18	FRAME LF NO 7440201425[74]	17-12-2020
19	FRAME LF NO 7440201426[74]	17-12-2020
20	COVER LF NO 7440201430[74]	17-12-2020
21	CHASSIS LF NO7440201446[74]	17-12-2020
22	FRAME LF NO7440201451[74]	17-12-2020
23	FRAME LF NO 7440201455[74]	17-12-2020
24	CHASIS LF NO 7440201456[74]	17-12-2020
25	BODY LF NO 7440205827[74]	17-12-2020
26	LEVER LF NO 7440205923[74]	17-12-2020
27	PLATE LF NO 7440801245[74]	17-12-2020
28	COVER LF NO 7446101138[74]	17-12-2020
29	FLANGE CASTING LF 7520121400[75]	10-02-2021
30	INVESTMENT CASTING FOR SLEEVE LF 9927098801[99]	10-02-2021
31	COVER LF 7431411001[74]	10-02-2021
32	BODY LF 7433511003[74]	10-02-2021
33	CONNECTING ROD LF 7440205910[74]	10-02-2021
34	CONNECTING ROD LF 7440205911[74]	10-02-2021
35	BODY LF 7440206798[74]	22-02-2021
36	PLUG LF 7441120925[74]	22-02-2021
37	BODY LF 7432311060[74]	22-02-2021

Registration No. : MRTA03530C Initial Date of Registration : 12-10-2015

Downloaded at : 04/08/2025 02:49 am

Conditions of Registration:

- 1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.
- 2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the Registration Authority immediately.
- 3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.
- 4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of participation in Tender process only.